



5750 DONAHUE STREET, MONTREAL, QUEBEC. H4S 1C1

TEL.: 514-336-3820, 800-390-0140 FAX: 514-745-1764

www.airtekltd.com E-MAIL info@airtekltd.com

KJ 40

No :	Part No:	Qty	Description	Description
1	722047	1	Safety valve	Soupape de sûreté
2	720814	1	Cover	Couvercle
4	710837	1	Screw stem	Vis tige
5	710920	1	O Ring 2-337	O Ring 2-337
6	720815	1	Pneumatic piston	Piston pneumatique
7	710836	1	Flat washer	Rondelle plane
8	710860	1	Stem	Tige
9	710829	1	Dampener	Amortisseur
10	710915	1	O Ring 2/124 Parker	O Ring 2/124 Parker
11	710931	1	O Ring 5/615 Parker	O Ring 5/615 Parker
12	710856	1	Guide stem connector	Raccord guide tige
13	710390	1	Balsele B075047	Balsele B075047
14	711827	1	Seal TS 12-19-5.7/L	Garniture TS 12-19-5.7L
15	710914	1	O Ring 2/116 Parker	O Ring 2/116 Parker
17	710402	1	Seeger ring I22	Bague seeger I22
18	710922	2	O Ring 018D	O Ring 018D
19	710846	1	Cap	Bouchon
20	710905	1	Seeger ring I11	Bague seeger I11
21	710258	1	O Ring 5/612 Parker	O Ring 5/612 Parker
22	710822	1	Valve piston	Piston soupape
24	710916	1	O Ring 2/15 Parker	O Ring 2/15 Parker
25	710841	1	Coil	Bobine
26	711158	1	Spring	Ressort
27	710823	3	Casing	Cage
28	710921	3	O Ring 2/115 Parker	O Ring 2/115 Parker
29	710840	1	Valve spacer	Entretoise soupape
31	720811	1	Tool body	Corps outil
32	710350	1	O Ring 2/109 Parker	O Ring 2/109 Parker
33	711304	1	Silencer 1/4	Silencieux 1/4
34	710906	1	Hermetic washer	Rondelle hermétique
35	710839	1	Oil tank plug	Orifice de remplissage d'huile
38	710909	1	Rotating connector 2023	Raccord évolutable 2023
45	710862	2	Feeding motor tube	Tuyau alimentation moteur
46	710861	1	Trigger	Détente
47	710885	1	Pin	Pivot
48	710886	2	Push button	Bouton poussoir
49	710919	2	O Ring 2/4 Parker	O Ring 2/4 Parker

50	710868	1	Long valve body	Corps soupape long
51	710528	3	O Ring 008D	O Ring 008D
52	710867	1	Long valve piston	Piston soupape long
53	710918	2	O Ring 2/5 Parker	O Ring 2/5 Parker
54	710847	1	Short valve body	Corps soupape court
55	711150	1	Knurled short valve piston	Piston soupape court moleté
56	720813	1	Hand grip	Poignée
58	710376	2	O Ring 2/9 Parker	O Ring 2/9 Parker
60	710891	1	Tie rod M10	Tirant M10
61	710898	1	Head M10	Tête M10
62	710884	1	Heads ring nut	Frette têtes
63	710880	1	Cone carrying heads	Cône porte têtes
64	710878	1	Front connector	Raccord antérieur
65	710881	1	Head carrying tie rod	Tête porte tirant
66	710879	1	Tie rod clutch	Embrayage tirant
67	710138	1	Spring pin 4 x 16	Goupille élastique 4 x 16
68	710874	1	Spring disengagement tie rod	Ressort dés embrayage tirant
69	710912	1	Nut M10 x 6	Écrou M10 x 6
70	710877	1	Sleeving gasket	Douille pour garniture
71	710578	1	O Ring 2/217 Parker	O Ring 2/217 Parker
72	710577	1	Balsele B086055	Balsele B086055
73	710908	1	Flat washer Al 14x22x1.5	Rondelle plane Al 14x22x1.5
74	710873	1	Balancer hook	Crochet balancier
75	710817	1	Oil dynamic cylinder	Cylindre oleodynamique
76	712151	1	Balsele B141110/NEO	Balsele B141110/NEO
78	710833	1	Oil dynamic piston	Piston oleodynamique
79	710883	1	Female clutch	Embrayage femelle
82	710875	1	Piston return spring	Ressort retour piston
83	710869	1	Adjustment stroke connector	Raccord réglage course
84	710925	1	O Ring 027	O Ring 027
85	712122	1	Pneumatic motor SP-326	Moteur pneumatique SP-326
86	710863	1	Air conveyor	Convoyeur air
87	710886	1	Tie rod M3	Tirant M3
88	710887	1	Tie rod M4	Tirant M4
89	710888	1	Tie rod M5	Tirant M5
90	710889	1	Tie rod M6	Tirant M6
91	710890	1	Tie rod M8	Tirant M8
92	710892	1	Tie rod M12	Tirant M12
93	710893	1	Head M3	Tête M3
94	710894	1	Head M4	Tête M4
95	710895	1	Head M5	Tête M5
96	710896	1	Head M6	Tête M6
97	710897	1	Head M8	Tête M8
98	710899	1	Head M12	Tête M12
99	710876	1	Pin disengagement tie rod	Pivot dés embrayage tirant
100	710385	2	O Ring 006D	O Ring 006D
101	721387	1	Oil container	Conteneur d'huile
102	710970	1	Key	Clé
103	711092	1	Key 5mm	Clé 5mm
104	711135	1	Fender motor	Protection moteur

105	711348	1	Screw TCCE M4 x 16	Vis TCCE M4 x 16
106	721496	1	Motor air connector	Raccord air pour moteur
107	711305	1	Connector 1631/01-1/4	Raccord 1631/01-1/4
110	721936	1	Short valve body assembly	Assem. corps soupape court
111	720868	1	Long valve body assembly	Assem. corps soupape long
112	711974	1	Seeger ring JV22	Bague seeger JV22
113	712044	1	Parbak 8-217 N.300-90	Parbak 8-217 N.300-90
114	711736	1	Fender	Protection
115	712162	1	Silencer protection	Protection silencieux
116	710831	1	Tube 8 x 7	Tuyau 8 x 7
117	722118	2	Tube guide	Guide tuyau
118	742118	2	Guide tube assembly	Assemblage guide tuyau
119	712120	1	Male clutch	Embrayage male
120	712117	1	Washer stopping spring	Rondelle arrêt ressort
121	712133	1	Rotating connector	Raccord évolutable
			Not Shown	Non illustré
	711156		Head 6-32	Tête 6-32
	711105		Head 8-32	Tête 8-32
	711106		Head 10-24 & 10-32	Tête 10-24 & 10-32
	711107		Head 1/4-20	Tête 1/4-20
	711108		Head 5/16-18	Tête 5/16-18
	711109		Head 3/8-16	Tête 3/8-16
	711110		Head 1/2-13	Tête 1/2-13
	711592		Tie rod 6-32	Tirant 6-32
	711593		Tie rod 8-32	Tirant 8-32
	711594		Tie rod 10-24	Tirant 10-24
	711595		Tie rod 10-32	Tirant 10-32
	711596		Tie rod 1/4-20	Tirant 1/4-20
	711598		Tie rod 5/16-18	Tirant 5/16-18
	711600		Tie rod 3/8-16	Tirant 3/8-16
	711602		Tie rod 1/2-13	Tirant 1/2-13

